Unshielded High Flexing Control Cable
LUTZE SUPERFLEX® PVC
Control Cable
LUTZE SUPERFLEX® control cable from AutomationDirect is available
in sizes from 21AWG to 12AWG with 3 to 34 unshielded conductors.
Individual conductors are bare copper and stranded for flexibility,
with black PVC/Nylon insulation and marked with numbers for easy
identification. A convenient insulated ground conductor, green with a

0.5mm² (20AWG) Continuous Flexing Control Cable (Shielded)
Part Number
Number of
Conductors
(includes ground)
AWG Strand Maximum O.D.
(Inches ±10%)
Minimum
Cut Length
(ft)*
Approximate
Weight
(lb/ft)
Price
per foot
A1492003-1 3 20 28 0.264 20 0.053 $2.38
A1492004-1 4 20 28 0.280 20 0.060 $2.69
A1492005-1 5 20 28 0.307 20 0.074 $3.01
A1492007-1 7 20 28 0.354 20 0.098 $3.43
* See web store for maximum cut lengths
www.automationdirect.com Wires Cords and Cables tCBL-198
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405

Part Number
Number of
Conductors
(includes ground)
AWG Strand Maximum O.D.
(Inches ±10%)
Minimum
Cut Length
(ft)*
Approximate
Weight
(lb/ft)
Price
per foot
A1492012-1 12 20 28 0.429 20 0.141 $4.82
A1492018-1 18 20 28 0.492 20 0.194 $6.29
* See web store for maximum cut lengths
Please Note: Our prices on
Flexing Control Cable are closely tied to the mar-
ket price for copper. This allows us to offer the best savings

1.0 mm² (18AWG) Multi-Conductor Flexing Control Cable (Shielded)
Part Number
Number of
Conductors
(includes ground)
AWG Strand Maximum O.D.
(Inches ±10%)
Minimum
Cut Length
(ft)*
Approximate
Weight
(lb/ft)
Price per foot
A1491803-1 3 18 56 0.303 20 0.074 $2.76
A1491804-1 4 18 56 0.331 20 0.089 $3.26
A1491805-1 5 18 56 0.354 20 0.105 $3.77
A1491807-1 7 18 56 0.429 20 0.151 $4.61
1.0 mm² (18AWG) Shielded
Continuous Flexing Control Cable
* See web store for maximum cut lengths
Please Note: Our prices on

1.5 mm² (16AWG) Continuous Flexing Control Cable (Shielded)
Part Number
Number of
Conductors
(includes ground)
AWG Strand Maximum O.D.
(Inches ±10%)
Minimum
Cut Length
(ft)*
Approximate
Weight
(lb/ft)
Price
per foot
A1491603-1 3 16 82 0.346 20 0.098 $3.32
A1491604-1 4 16 82 0.378 20 0.118 $4.10
A1491605-1 5 16 82 0.421 20 0.147 $4.73
A1491607-1 7 16 82 0.488 20 0.201 $5.88
A1491612-1 12 16 82 0.579 20 0.285 $8.36
1.5 mm² (16AWG) Shielded
Continuous Flexing Control Cable
* See web store for maximum cut lengths

2.5 mm² (14AWG) Continuous Flexing Control Cable (Shielded)
Part Number
Number of
Conductors
(includes ground)
AWG Strand Maximum O.D.
(Inches ±10%)
Minimum
Cut Length
(ft)**
Approximate
Weight
(lb/ft)
Price
per foot
A1491404-1 4 14 134 0.433 20 0.146 $5.11
A1491405-1 5 14 134 0.472 20 0.200 $5.98
A1491407-1 7 14 134 0.551 20 0.271 $7.85
2.5 mm² (14AWG) Shielded
Continuous Flexing Control Cable
Please Note: Our prices on
Flexing Control Cable are closely tied to the mar-

4mm² (12AWG) Continuous Flexing Control Cable (Shielded)
Part Number
Number of
Conductors
(includes ground)
AWG Strand Maximum O.D.
(Inches ±10%)
Minimum
Cut Length
(ft)*
Approximate
Weight
(lb/ft)
Price
per foot
A1491204-1 4 12) 224 0.520 20 0.254 $7.50
* See web store for maximum cut lengths
www.automationdirect.com Wires Cords and Cables tCBL-204
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405